
99Bubbakoos Burritos

161 N Mt. Juliet Rd
Mount Juliet

03/08/2021
02:52 PM 03:06 PM

605304342 0

03/08/2021 03/08/2021

32

6154445325



Bubbakoos Burritos
605304342



1
0

42:



Bubbakoos Burritos
605304342

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: Item corrected
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: Item corrected
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.



Bubbakoos Burritos
605304342

See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Bubbakoos Burritos
605304342

See routine for comments

Additional Comments


